
2012 - 2013

Hancock Artist In Residence 

Schedule

 4/11/2013

8:45-9:35 9:45-10:35 10:45-11:35 11:35-12:00 12:00-12:50 1:00-1:50

STAGE STAGE STAGE Lunch STAGE STAGE

Week 1

Monday, April 1 6 - Goodell 3 - Sheridan (1) 3 - Snow (1)           4 - Chambers 6 - Erno

Tuesday, April 2 6 - Wilson 3 - Martin (1) 3 - Bovard (1) 5 - Lee 6 - Hebert

Wednesday, April 3 5 - Barutha 3 - Cannon (1) 3 - Sheridan (2) 5 - Doerneman 5 - Servis

Thursday, April 4 4 - Albert 3 - Snow (2)           3 - Martin (2) 2 - Krauter 4 - Hardwick / Walker

Friday, April 5 4 - Bailey 3 - Bovard (2) 3 - Cannon (2) 2 - Suman 2 - Shafer

Week 2

Monday, April 8 CANCEL 3 - Sheridan (3) CANCEL K - Housmyer K - Ellinwood

Tuesday, April 9 1 - Donnell 3 - Martin (3) 3 - Bovard (3) 2 - Wegener 2 - Zeiger

Wednesday, April 10 1 - Sukta 3 - Cannon (3) 3 - Sheridan (4) K - Forlin K - Lopez

Thursday, April 11 1 - Dowdy 3 - Snow (3)           3 - Martin (4) 1 - Ruliffson 1 - Condos

Friday, April 12 K - Maslin 3 - Bovard (4) 3 - Cannon (4)

Monday, April 15 3 - Snow (4)           

Week 3

Monday, April 29 6 - Goodell 3 - Sheridan (5) 3 - Snow (5)           5 - Doerneman

Tuesday, April 30 6 - Wilson 3 - Martin (5) 3 - Bovard (5) 5 - Servis

Wednesday, May 1 6 - Hebert 3 - Cannon (5) 3 - Sheridan (6) 5 - Lee

Thursday, May 2 6 - Erno 3 - Snow (6)           3 - Martin (6) 5 - Barutha

Friday, May 3 4 - Bailey 3 - Bovard (6) 3 - Cannon (6) 4 - Chambers

Week 4

Monday, May 6 4 - Hardwick / Walker 3 - Sheridan (7) 3 - Snow (7)           2 - Krauter

Tuesday, May 7 4 - Albert 3 - Martin (7) 3 - Bovard (7) 2 - Suman

Wednesday, May 8 1 - Ruliffson 3 - Cannon (7) 3 - Sheridan (8) 2 - Zeiger

Thursday, May 9 1 - Condos 3 - Snow (8)           3 - Martin (8)

Friday, May 10 1 - Donnell 2 - Shafer 3 - Bovard (8) K - Ellinwood

Week 5

Monday, May 13 1 - Sukta 2 - Wegener 3 - Cannon (8)

Tuesday, May 14 1 - Dowdy K - Housmyer

Wednesday, May 15 K - Forlin K - Lopez

Thursday, May 16 K - Maslin

Thursday, May 16

Number before the class is the grade level.

Number after the class in ( ) is the session number.

All 3rd Grade classes have about two sessions each week (8 total)

All grades K-2 and 4-6 have 2 sessions during the entire residency

Teachers:  Please be prepared to attend the sessions with your classes.

Thursday, May 16  5:00-7:00 - Art Masterpiece / 3rd Grade Ceramic Sculpture Walk                                                                                                                                             

4/16 - 4/26                                                                                                                                                                                                   

NO SESSIONS

Prepare Displays


